
Finish Elapsed Corrected

Time Time Time
Midnight Summer Dream Morgan 54 FRA 27654 Mederic Thiout 1.011 07/06/2018 12:21 117:21:31 118:38:58 1 1

Game On Sunfast 3600 GBR5936R Ian Hoddle 1.040 07/06/2018 13:21 118:21:01 123:05:03 2 2

Bellino Sunfast 3600 GBR3657L Rob Craigie 1.042 07/06/2018 13:20 118:20:03 123:18:15 3 3

Raging Bee 2 JPK 1080 FRA43933 Louis-Marie Dussere 1.033 07/06/2018 15:34 120:34:27 124:33:11 4 4

Fuji Class 40 FIN38 Ari Kansakoski 1.206 07/06/2018 06:29 111:29:00 134:26:56 5 5

Finish Elapsed Corrected

Time Time Time
Zephyrin Sunfast 3200 FRA39057 Pierrick Penven 0.994 07/06/2018 14:24 119:44:15 119:01:09 1 1

Wasabi Enertek JPK 1010 FRA43683 Stephane Bodin 1.000 07/06/2018 14:42 120:02:47 120:02:47 2 2

Jangada JPK 1010 GBR958R Rupert Holmes 1.008 07/06/2018 14:44 120:04:57 121:02:35 3 3

Mtoto Mzungu Sunfast 3200 GBR8956 Sam White 0.990 07/06/2018 18:09 123:29:54 122:15:48 4 4

Barcavela Sunfast 3200 FRA36683 Alain Ferec 0.995 07/06/2018 18:14 123:34:46 122:57:42 5 5

Tweak JOD 35 4343C Richard Breese 1.004 07/06/2018 18:11 123:31:11 124:00:50 6 6

Voador J105 GBR722R Nikki Curwen 1.006 07/06/2018 19:40 125:00:20 125:45:20 7 7

Fluke IV J105 GBR725N James Hardiman 1.008 07/06/2018 19:43 125:03:07 126:03:08 8 8

Fastrak XI Sunfast 3200 R2 GBR6664R Nigel Colley 1.005 08/06/2018 05:20 134:40:22 135:20:46 9 9

Roxanne Sunfast 3200 GBR2539L Simon Mitchell 0.995 08/06/2018 11:15 140:35:53 139:53:42 10 10

Nirvana Sunfast 3200 FRA43653 Keith Thompson 0.997 08/06/2018 11:57 141:17:29 140:52:03 11 11

Zest (K) Humphreys 36 GBR536 Kass Schmitt 0.996 08/06/2018 13:10 142:30:53 141:56:41 12 12

Redeye JOD 35 GBR6788T Jeremy Moore 1.008 08/06/2018 15:51 145:11:00 146:20:41 13 13

Full Circle Sunfast 3200 R2 GBR8932R Matt Smith 1.007 - - - 16 DNF

Fury Sunfast 3200 GBR8760R Richard Clark 0.997 - - - 16 DNF

Psipsina HOD 35 GBR7716R Bernard Bingham 0.998 - - - 17 DNC

15  boats started of 16 entered

Results program © Jade Consultants (Cambridge) Ltd. Report created  13 Jun 2018 09:52

Solo Offshore Racing Club Ltd     Offshore series

soloFASTNET  -  02 Jun 2018     Start Time:  15:00      Class 1 IRC  

Provisional results

5  boats started of 5 entered

Results program © Jade Consultants (Cambridge) Ltd. Report created  13 Jun 2018 09:52

Solo Offshore Racing Club Ltd     Offshore series

soloFASTNET  -  02 Jun 2018     Start Time:  14:40      Class 2 IRC  

Provisional results

Points Comments

Boat Type Sail No Owner or Skipper TCF Place Points Comments

Boat Type Sail No Owner or Skipper TCF Place



Finish Elapsed Corrected

Time Time Time
Gaya Archambault A31 FRA37997 Julien Lebas 0.987 07/06/2018 17:22 123:02:51 121:26:52 1 1

Maeva Super Arlequin FRA6179 Frederic Waniart 0.892 08/06/2018 11:50 141:30:51 126:13:50 2 2

British Beagle Sigma 36 GBR3936 Charles Emmett 0.937 08/06/2018 10:23 140:03:13 131:13:49 3 3

Jachoby Contessa 35 GBR2376R John Bidwell 0.942 08/06/2018 11:28 141:08:49 132:57:38 4 4

Rainmaker Oyster Lightwave 395 GBR 9029 Donald MacDonald 0.988 08/06/2018 10:13 139:53:36 138:12:53 5 5

Pocket Battleship CM Django 770 GBR7753R Conrad Manning 0.915 09/06/2018 12:53 166:33:00 152:23:36 6 6

SYZYGY Contessa 32 CO705 Mark Thompson 0.876 10/06/2018 09:22 187:02:06 163:50:34 7 7

Samaritan Southerly 110 GBR4673L Tim Vaughan 0.940 10/06/2018 13:19 190:59:00 179:31:28 8 8

Finish Elapsed Corrected

Time Time Time
Trilogic Mutli 50 Trimaran NED 8824 Hugo Karlsson-Smythe 1.000 - - - 2 DNC

Results program © Jade Consultants (Cambridge) Ltd. Report created  13 Jun 2018 09:52

Solo Offshore Racing Club Ltd     Offshore series

soloFASTNET  -  02 Jun 2018     Start Time:  14:00      Class 4  

Provisional results

0  boats started of 1 entered

Results program © Jade Consultants (Cambridge) Ltd. Report created  13 Jun 2018 09:52

Solo Offshore Racing Club Ltd     Offshore series

soloFASTNET  -  02 Jun 2018     Start Time:  14:20      Class 3 IRC  

Provisional results

8  boats started of 8 entered

Points Comments

Boat Type Sail No Owner or Skipper TCF Place Points Comments

Boat Type Sail No Owner or Skipper TCF Place



Finish Elapsed Corrected

Time Time Time
Midnight Summer Dream Morgan 54 FRA 27654 Mederic Thiout 1.011 07/06/2018 12:21 117:21:31 118:38:58 1 1

Zephyrin Sunfast 3200 FRA39057 Pierrick Penven 0.994 07/06/2018 14:24 119:44:15 119:01:09 2 2

Wasabi Enertek JPK 1010 FRA43683 Stephane Bodin 1.000 07/06/2018 14:42 120:02:47 120:02:47 3 3

Jangada JPK 1010 GBR958R Rupert Holmes 1.008 07/06/2018 14:44 120:04:57 121:02:35 4 4

Gaya Archambault A31 FRA37997 Julien Lebas 0.987 07/06/2018 17:22 123:02:51 121:26:52 5 5

Mtoto Mzungu Sunfast 3200 GBR8956 Sam White 0.990 07/06/2018 18:09 123:29:54 122:15:48 6 6

Barcavela Sunfast 3200 FRA36683 Alain Ferec 0.995 07/06/2018 18:14 123:34:46 122:57:42 7 7

Game On Sunfast 3600 GBR5936R Ian Hoddle 1.040 07/06/2018 13:21 118:21:01 123:05:03 8 8

Bellino Sunfast 3600 GBR3657L Rob Craigie 1.042 07/06/2018 13:20 118:20:03 123:18:15 9 9

Tweak JOD 35 4343C Richard Breese 1.004 07/06/2018 18:11 123:31:11 124:00:50 10 10

Raging Bee 2 JPK 1080 FRA43933 Louis-Marie Dussere 1.033 07/06/2018 15:34 120:34:27 124:33:11 11 11

Voador J105 GBR722R Nikki Curwen 1.006 07/06/2018 19:40 125:00:20 125:45:20 12 12

Fluke IV J105 GBR725N James Hardiman 1.008 07/06/2018 19:43 125:03:07 126:03:08 13 13

Maeva Super Arlequin FRA6179 Frederic Waniart 0.892 08/06/2018 11:50 141:30:51 126:13:50 14 14

British Beagle Sigma 36 GBR3936 Charles Emmett 0.937 08/06/2018 10:23 140:03:13 131:13:49 15 15

Jachoby Contessa 35 GBR2376R John Bidwell 0.942 08/06/2018 11:28 141:08:49 132:57:38 16 16

Fuji Class 40 FIN38 Ari Kansakoski 1.206 07/06/2018 06:29 111:29:00 134:26:56 17 17

Fastrak XI Sunfast 3200 R2 GBR6664R Nigel Colley 1.005 08/06/2018 05:20 134:40:22 135:20:46 18 18

Rainmaker Oyster Lightwave 395 GBR 9029 Donald MacDonald 0.988 08/06/2018 10:13 139:53:36 138:12:53 19 19

Roxanne Sunfast 3200 GBR2539L Simon Mitchell 0.995 08/06/2018 11:15 140:35:53 139:53:42 20 20

Nirvana Sunfast 3200 FRA43653 Keith Thompson 0.997 08/06/2018 11:57 141:17:29 140:52:03 21 21

Zest (K) Humphreys 36 GBR536 Kass Schmitt 0.996 08/06/2018 13:10 142:30:53 141:56:41 22 22

Redeye JOD 35 GBR6788T Jeremy Moore 1.008 08/06/2018 15:51 145:11:00 146:20:41 23 23

Pocket Battleship CM Django 770 GBR7753R Conrad Manning 0.915 09/06/2018 12:53 166:33:00 152:23:36 24 24

SYZYGY Contessa 32 CO705 Mark Thompson 0.876 10/06/2018 09:22 187:02:06 163:50:34 25 25

Samaritan Southerly 110 GBR4673L Tim Vaughan 0.940 10/06/2018 13:19 190:59:00 179:31:28 26 26

Full Circle Sunfast 3200 R2 GBR8932R Matt Smith 1.007 - - - 29 DNF

Fury Sunfast 3200 GBR8760R Richard Clark 0.997 - - - 29 DNF

Psipsina HOD 35 GBR7716R Bernard Bingham 0.998 - - - 30 DNC

Solo Offshore Racing Club Ltd     Offshore series

soloFASTNET  -  02 Jun 2018    IRC overall  

Provisional results

28  boats started of 29 entered

Results program © Jade Consultants (Cambridge) Ltd. Report created  13 Jun 2018 09:52

Points CommentsBoat Type Sail No Owner or Skipper TCF Place


